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Part I. INSTRUCTIONS: Complete using Didn't, Can't, Haven't or Isn't.

1. Why are you late? | say it was an emergency?

2. Are you still going to buy that car? it too expensive?

3. A. Can you explain this to me?
B. you see | am busy? Come some other time!

4, A. I'm still looking for a job.
B. What? you found one yet?

5. A. I'm traveling to Paris, Germany tomorrow.
B. Germany. Paris in France?

Part II. INSTRUCTIONS: Complete with tag questions.

6. You're traveling with us, ?

7. We shouldn’t be here now, ?
8. We didn’t see anything, ?

9. They couldn’t find a job, ?
10. I'm a good dancer, 74

11. Let’s keep quiet, ?

12. Sit down, ?

13. You can help us tonight, i
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14.

15;

16.

i

18.

19.

20.

You are very tired, ?

Mary won’t believe us, ?

Jack was at home last night, ?

You haven't seen anything, ?

She never said anything, ?

Betty will like our idea, ?

Sonia has helped us a lot, P
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Part III. Instructions: Choose the correct option: a, an, the, or ---.

21.

22.

23

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

A cheetah runs 55 miles hour.

Can you swim across ______ Atlantic?

Who willbe __ first person to present?
Thisis ___ best movie | have ever seen!
Mary has __ beautiful, long hair.

lvisited __ Nile 12 years ago. It is awesome!
| think French smoke too much.

Allwe needis ____ peace.

I knowthat _ new President of the USA is Joe Biden.
He's stayingat ___ Hilton.

lcan'tplay _ pianoatall.

Would you like to go to beach with us?
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33

34

35

36

< F

38.

39

40

Part IV. INSTRUCTIONS: Choose the correct option.

41

42.

43.

45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

. We need to help and protect ____ poor.

. Mark is traveling to Philippines next week.

.lwould like ___ apple cut in pieces and covered with honey.
.lcan’t pay 52000 month. I'm sorry.

____skylooks beautiful tonight.

It's ____ honor to meet you.

.She wears ___ uniform to work.

. All that he thinks about money.

. I still have homework to do.

a) many b)a c) two pieces of
Sue drinks water.

a) much b) many c) a lot of
| don’t have money left.

a) no b) any c) none
Would you like cake or pie?

a)a b) some c) any
| have things to do downtown.

a) a few b) a little c) much
| think | still have money for the weekend.

a) a few b) much c) enough
Hurry up! | don’t have time.

a) many b) much c) no
There is time to waste.

a) any b) many c) no
How water do you drink daily?

a) many b) much c) few

Part V. INSTRUCTIONS: Choose the correct option.

51

. Do you enjoy to the gym?
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52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

a)to go
| really miss
a) to see

Jack dislikes

a) to get
| hope

a) to see
They plan

a) to rent
He denied

a) to take
| would like

a) to travel
| need

a) to tell
Do you want

a)togo
We decided

a) to wait

b) going
my friends and family.
b) seeing
up early.
b) getting
you again tomorrow.
b) seeing
an apartment nearby.
b) renting
the money.
b) taking
next year.
b) traveling
you something.
b) telling
home now?
b) going
for you.
b) waiting

THANK YOU!
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